



2026:HHC:23200

RSA No. 56 of 2008

09.08.2017 Present: Mr. H.C. Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Kanwar Bhupinder Singh, Advocate, for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to file Power of Attorney on behalf of the appellant. Granted. Let the same be filed within three weeks. List thereafter.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

9th August, 2017
(raman)