



2026:HHC:23200

RSA No.56 of 2008.

4.4.2018

Present: Mr. Sunil Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellant.
Kanwar Bhupinder Singh, Advocate, for the respondents.

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant seeks two weeks' further time to file Power of Attorney on behalf of the appellant. Granted. Be filed within two weeks. List thereafter.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

4th April, 2018
(CS)