



2026:HHC:23200

RSA No. 56 of 2008

11.12.2019 **Present:** Mr.Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr.Pranjal Munjal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Kanwar Bhupinder Singh, Advocate, for the respondents.

As jointly prayed by learned counsel for the parties,
adjourned for four weeks.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

11th December, 2019
(Keshav)



2026:HHC:23200