



2026:HHC:23200

RSA No. 56 of 2008

3.3.2020

Present: None for the appellant.

Kanwar Bhupinder Singh, Advocate, for the respondents.

On request of learned counsel for the respondent,
adjourned for three weeks.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge***

3rd March, 2020
(Keshav)



2026:HHC:23200