



2026:HHC:23200

RSA No. 56 of 2008

24.04.2021 Present: Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant,
through Video Conferencing.

Kanwar Bhupinder Singh, Advocate, for the
respondents, through Video Conferencing.

Adjourned for four weeks.

List thereafter.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

April 24, 2021
(Purohit)