



2026:HHC:23200

RSA-56 of 2008

09.12.2024 Present: None.

Consequential steps on the death of respondents No. 7 & 8 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for three weeks. List on 02.01.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

09.12.2024

(Vriti)